PREFACE

1. This Parts Catalog carries Yanmar crawler back—-hoe B2-5.

2. Parts catalog history

Parts catalog NO. Published Remarks
1st edition 000Y00K3840 Aug., 2002 Disuse old edition
1st revised 000Y0O0K3841 Feb., 2004
3. Model name
SECT ION Golumn Model name M/# Manufactured
i A B2-5 (JP)
I (Vehicl 50501 ~ 2002/5~
(Vehicle) ® | B25 (EX) /
II (Engine) A 3TNV76-BX 00106~ 2002/5~

(Note) JP:Japan

4. Your understanding is asking that this parts catalog is not a technical data manual setting

EX:export except U.S. A, & Australia

forth as servicing procedures, This parts catalog is using simplified illustration.

Be sure to use Yanmar Genuine Parts in your maintenance servicing of Yanmar products.
Be careful not to use the simple parts available in the market, otherwise their use in

repairing causes such as an early breakage, for instance.

YO0K348122-0312 B2-5(JP, EX)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Yanmar+B2+5+EXCAVATOR+CRAWLER+BACKHOE

FER (8) = v 18 B Al

PICTURESQUE INDEX(3) - - - FIGURE 4/8
Fig.37ggl\m;‘(y2;\ 2 Fig.38 I;l(_;l\‘m;é)[\ © Fig.39 IiJ(?T'\

HMERT & HEF T—Lyvid

Fig.zl1 HYD.OIL PUMP & JOINT Fig.zlzz BOOM CYL INDER

T—Liyosd Nry ko
Fig.zl:g ARM CYLINDER Fig_zlzl BUCKET CYLINDER

46 oty b UE 4 FETE—4 48 EEE—%
Fig. OFFSET CYLINDER Fig. TRAVEL MOTOR Fig. TURNING MOTOR
e ,




@ L/ —LR0 Ak
%, TIOIBERAT

BEEZRIfIRST
(E&l

e PLEATI VAL
1K (=t E ol R
X494 Loy— 5 F
RETPHEELBL
&I TFRHEELT

@I TP S G, D TERME LA’

12

o) BIFUBOCERRLT Cira, HRIAENLT, ol ELUEENRE,
. RS o RBICEYET.
SR o REFPHEE
SHRUHL | RESHEEHRD ShENT{ SN,

PHEETEETALBY Y.

.'I;"'-" ' =r'1-;r ‘ I-.:i;: . r.‘—. L

EE RSN EYDTRD. EENRE LT kY,

ORI > ILYVERPEROCEETHT fEMbs 7 0RO ERT S
s Sl (Rane TKDCERT I RReT TS EREL TS
CIET 6 FRMENARICLT, R _ Ea

Etgéa.iu#wwmﬂr:ur O+ y FERHRZLC &, bl

._ o SRUTT AN b B Tt T
SEAE DRz gRUz7 o HERhns 57 E@bRLTS EaL,
S kBELET.

2 58 7T 4 8 !

c DEEHLEER LS SENERBEANCRELTTEW,

HY 25 U A B 1
IN THE OPERATION
MANUAL CASE

INRJL L EREESA 11 : \ x\n 7

)
I:A_

14

—— 10 Ry FRERFH
DETAILS OF
] g—11 16 BONNET INS|DE

|
ML
Sl

70y FHNA—ERENT " OLELY)
OPEN THE FRONT COVER VIEWED FROM ()




REFER TO Fig. 22

172487-08200

IR vFTRILEY ML
IHEND. 81Z&BME  f= &Ly,
ONE TOUCH DECEL KIT

Is shown In Fig. 81.

REFER TO Fig. 37




NGINE PARTS




@h3RL
VIEWED FROM (A)

s ; EAlY—2 A HUY
NEW:WITH RECOGNITION MARK A

Bf : @Al —2 7% L
PREVIOUS :WI THOUT RECOGNITION MARK

w7 A—J R 16
IRON CRAWLER SPEC.










5
W g
= =
(R B
.._..m__w_m H
m.P§ -
T
P42 g
~0S - ©
5022
Srmes
.._IP DI..I

”w

X

10
.\\“#“Ef
\“-‘—’
o T Otk
P.T.0. SPEC.

S




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Yanmar+B2+5+EXCAVATOR+CRAWLER+BACKHOE




HEH UNo. 11

BHULNo. 206292 SAHET
1 Inc.2~29




88,1, 5172456_733205 s"SEAL SET",2525sssssssssssssssv
102,1,,26013-100252, ,""BOLT W/WASHER M10X25",16,16,,,,,55555555353>5



,,172456-74170, ,"DRIVE L SEC. ASSY",1,1,,.,..5555535335535
»»,172458-74130, ,"DUST WIPER™,1,1,,,,,,5.55555555>
,,172458-74140, ,""BRACKET, OIL SEAL"™,1,1,,,,,5555555352355351
»»,172458-74170, ,"CAP,SPRING",1,1,,,,55555555535355551
,,172456-74180, ,"'SPOOL ASSY,TRAVEL",1,1,,,,.555555535553551
»»,172458-74290, ,"CHECK VALVE",1,1,,,,,,5555553553555551
3,,172458-74360, ,""SPRING, CHECK VALVE",1,1,,,,,.5555555355355}
8,3,,172458-74460, ,"'PLUG GPM1/32",2,2,,,,35555352353522335]1
9,3,,172458-74640, ,"'STAY, CHECK VALVE",1,1,,,.,,.55555355535551
10,3,,24311-000120, ,""O-RING 1A P 12.0",1,1,,,,555535552332523
11,3, ,24315-000110, ,"0-RING 1B P-11.0",1,1,,,,5555535535555>»
12,3, ,26450-050102, ,""BOLT M 5X 10",2,2,,,555555535535335551
13,3,,26450-050182, ,"BOLT 5* 18",2,2,,,,,,,,555555552551
14,2,,172456-74350, ," INLET DIVISION",1,1,,,,,.,:555555355>5

15,3, ,172456-74400, ,""VALVE, RELIEF 210/20",2,2,,,,55535555553333
16,3, ,172458-74520, ,"" INLET SEC. ASSY",1,1,,...55555353553
17,4,,172458-74230, ,""PACKING S 22",2,2,,,,3555553533533>5
18,4,,172458-74240, ,""COVER B1l, PILOT",1,1,,,,,5555555352355351
19,4,,172458-74260, ,"'SWP HEX.BOLT 5X20",4,4,,,.555355533552335251
20,4,,172458-74530, ,"SEAT, SPRING",1,1,,,.,,,555553555332551
21,4,,172458-74540, ,"SPRING,RETURN" ,1,1,,,,.,35555353323551
22,4,,172458-74550, ,""COVER A2, PILOT",1,1,,,,,555555355353551
23,2,,172458-74720, ,""PACKING G 4",2,2,,,.,55553553533523
24,2,,24311-000060, ,"0-RING 1A P-6.0",2,2,,,,:45553552335224
25,2,,24311-000180, ,"0-RING 1A P-18.0",1,1,,,.555555535233

1,2
2,3
3,3
4,3
5,3
6,3
7



,,172455-74701, ,""VALVE ASSY, REMO.CON"™,2,2,,,,,,1,,,55555355551
»»,172455-74240, ,SPRING,8.,8,,,,,,,,555555555551
,,172455-74710, ,BELLOWS, 2,2, ,,,,,,,,5555555>5
,,172448-74760, ,PLATE, 2,2, ,,,,,,,5555535555551
»,172448-74770, ,PLUG,8,8,,,,,,.5555555555551
»»,172448-74780,,"ROD Q,PUSH™,8,8,,,,,,,,555555555551
2,,172448-74790, ,SEAL,8,8,,,,,,5555553523555551
8,2,,172448-74910, ,""SEAT, SPRING™,8,8,,,,,,:55555535555551
9,2,,172448-74920, ,WASHER,8,8,, ,,,,:.555555555551
10,2,,172448-74930, ,SPRING,8,8,,,,,,,,555555555551

11,2, ,172448-74950, ,""JOINT ASSY",2,2,,,,2553535532335351
12,2,,172448-74960, ,"PLATE, CIRCLE"™,2,2,,,,55555555353355351
13,2,,172448-74970, ,"NUT, ADJUST",2,2,,,,,,55555555252551
14,2,,24315-000200, ,"0-RING 1B P-20.0",8,8,,,,.555355535553551

1,1
2,2
3,2
4,2
5,2
6,2
7



,,172162-76131, ,ADAPTER,1,1,,,,,,,5.55555555
»,172422-76130, ,CONNECTOR, 2,2, ,,,,,,,555555555
»,172141-76180, ,CONNECTOR, 3,3, ,,,,555552525555
,»,24315-000110, ,"0-RING 1B P-11.0",3,3,,,.,,55555555355>»
,,172141-76180, ,CONNECTOR, 1,1, ,,,,,,5555555555
,,24315-000110, ,"0-RING 1B P-11.0",1,1,,,.,555555355554
1,,172142-76181, ,"JOINT 90-3/8 ASSY",4,4,,,,5355535523355
8,2,,24315-000140, ,"0-RING 1B P-14.0",4,4,,,,:55553553533>»
9,1,,172116-76381, ,""ADAPTER 64",3,3,,..,55555555257>»
10,1,,24315-000140, ,"'O-RING 1B P-14.0",2,2,,,,3555355232523
11,1, ,24315-000140, ,"0-RING 1B P-14.0",3,3,,,,5555535535533>»
12,1, ,24315-000140, ,"0-RING 1B P-14.0",1,1,,,,5555535535535>»
13,1, ,172456-78150, ,""HOSE F403BC090S™",1,1,,,,5555553555535
14,1, ,172456-78170, ,""HOSE P204BCO67S",2,2,,,,,25553555355
15,1,,172422-78200, ,""HOSE P206BC048S",4.,4,,,,,:55535553355

1,1
2,1
3,1
4,2
5,1
6,2
7



»»,172183-74820, ,"STOP VALVE™,2,2,,,,,,,,553555555>
,,172487-76550, ,""TUBE,P.T.O.(GREEN:97",1,1,,,,,555535555355>5
,,172487-76600, ,"TUBE L,P.T.O(GREEN97",1,1,,,,5555535555355>5
,,172487-76650, ,"TUBE R,P.T.O(GREEN97",1,1,,,,,55555555353>5
,,172487-78600, ,""HOSE H206BB155K",1,1,,,,,55555555355>5
,,172487-78610, ,""HOSE H208BB155K",1,1,,,,5555535535555>»
1,,172487-78640, ,""HOSE H208BCO67K",1,1,,,555555535235535
8,1,,172487-78650, ,""HOSE H206BCO67K",1,1,,,,5555553525235
9,1,,172456-78910, ,""HOSE H208ABOGOW",2,2,,,,,555555553555

10,1, ,23871-040000, ,"PLUG PT1/2,SCREW",2,2,,,,555555553352>5
11,1, ,26013-100162, ,"BOLT M10X 16",2,2,,,,55555535235535
12,1,,26013-100252, ,"'BOLT W/WASHER M10X25",4,4,,,,5555355332225
13,1,,26013-100252, ,"'BOLT W/WASHER M10X25",4,4,,,,5555355332225

RPRR R R R

1
2
3
4
5
6
7



1,1,,172141-77800, ,""JOINT, GREASE",4,4,,,,55553555533255
2111 1172175_778005 5HOSE52,2, 7979937933333 373393
3,1,,24761-020000, ,""NIPPLE PT1/8,GREASE",2,2,,,,,55353555555525



1,1,,172456-82700, ,"ARM,BUCKET(GREEN:97)",1,,,,55555535352225
1-1,1,,172456-

82710, ,"ARM,BUCKET(GREEN:97)",1,1,,,,,S,1,72456272 ,M/#50773, ,,,553555551
2,1,,172456-82710, ,"ARM,BUCKET(GREEN:97)",1,,,,,555353555555523
2-1,1,,172456-82701, ,""ARM ASSY,
BUCKET(97)",1,1,,,,,S,1,72456272 ,M/#50773,,,,,5555551
3,1,,172456-82830, ,""PIN 35X160 ASSY",2,,,,3:55553553533523
3-1,1,,172456-82831, ,"PIN 35X160 ASSY*",2,2,,,,,S5,1,72456272 ,M/#50773,,,,,5553551
4,1,,172141-84403, ,"LINK ASSY,BUCKET(97)",1,1,,,,.555555533535
5,2,,172141-72561, ,""BUSH (35-45-30",2,2,,,,5555555533335
6,2,,172448-81610, ,""SEAL 35X45X4,DUST",6,6,,,555553553533553
7,2,,172141-82270, ,"BUSH 35 45",2,2,,,,,,,555555553>
9,1,,24761-020000, ,""NIPPLE PT1/8,GREASE™,2,2,,,,5355553553335>5
10,1, ,24761-020000, ,""NIPPLE PT1/8,GREASE™,2,2,,,,,55353555552523
11,1,,26116-100752, ,"'BOLT M10X 75 PLATED",2,,,.5555555555335>5
11-1,1,,26116-100652, ,"BOLT M10X 65
PLATED",2,2,,,,,5,1,72456272 ,M/#50773, ,,,35553551
12,1,,26716-100002, ,"NUT 10™,4,4,,,,,,,5.55525555
13,1,,172171-81500, ,'"'COLLAR
35X48.6X22",2,2,,,,,W,1,72456272 ,M/#50773, ,, 55555551
14,1,,172141-84601, ,"SHIM 35",2,2,,,,,,,5555555555



,»,172487-08510, ,"MULTI VALVE KIT",1,,,,,,.1,.,.5555555551
,,172444-03290, ,MAGNET,1,,,,,,,,5555555555551
,,172151-03551, ,LABEL,1,,,,,,,.5555555555551
»»,172487-74200, ,"BRACKET ,MULTI",1,,,,,,,55555555555551
»,172151-74601, ,VALVE,1,,,,,,,555555553555551
»»182900-16530, ,"COVER, UNDER™,1,,,,,,,,5555555555551
3,,182900-22300, ,SPRING,1,,,,,,,55555555252551
8,3,,172151-74740, ,"PLATE, MARK",1,,,,,,,55555555555551
9,3,,182900-77190, ,BOLT,8,,,,,,:.5555555555551
10,3,,182900-77200, ,BOLT,8,,,,,5555555555555551
11,3,,182900-77210, ,"DUST SEAL™,1,,,,,555555535535555551
12,3,,182900-77220, ,COVER, 1, ,,,,,,55555553555551
13,3,,182900-77230, ,"WING BOLT",1,,,,,,5555555535555551
14,3,,182900-77240, ,BOLT,2,,,,,,,5555555355355551
15,3,,182900-77250, ,LEVER,1, ,,,,,55555553523555551
16,3, ,24190-100001, ,"BALL 5/16, STEEL™,1,,,,.5555555353335232551
17,3, ,24311-000280, ,""0-RING 1A P-28.0",1,,,,,55535555535335351
18,3, ,24321-000600, ,""0O-RING 1A G-60.0",2,,,,,55555355535335351
19,3, ,953KM0-00220, ,WASHER, 2, , ,,,,,55555555555551
20,3, ,953KM0-00220, ,WASHER, 1, ,,,,,5555555553555551
21,3, ,953KM0-10894, ,"PLUG, PT1/8",1,,,,,.5555553525352535]1
22,2,,172173-76101, ,""CONNECTOR PF1/4-45",3,,,,,535553322533322351
23,2,,172123-76121, ,"JOINT PF1/4™,2,,,,,355535233532335]1
24,2,,172141-76180, ,CONNECTOR,11,,,,,.555555595253551
25,3,,24315-000110, ,"0-RING 1B P-11.0",11,,,,.55555553522335551
26,2,,172456-78320, ,""HOSE F403BB107S™,1,,,.5535555535532235551
27,2,,172456-78330, ,""HOSE F403BB100S",1,,,,55555555553525551
28,2,,172456-78340, ,""HOSE F403BB125S",1,,,,555555555532235551
29,2,,172456-78370, ,""HOSE F403BB156S",1,,,,,5555555555253551
30,2,,172456-78380, ,""HOSE F403BB117S",1,,,,.55555555335223551
1
1
i

1,1
2,2
3,2
4,2
5,2
6,3
7

31,2,,172456-78390, ,""HOSE F403BB152S™,1,,,..53555553533233523
32,2,,172456-78400, ,""HOSE F403BB112S™,1,,,,,53555553553533523
33,2,,172456-78420, ,""HOSE F403CEO65S",1,,,,,55555355532533
34,2,,172458-78610, ,""HOSE F403BEOS57',1,,,.555555532553322551
35,2,,172458-78620, ,""HOSE F403BCO30",1,,,,55555553255322551
36,2,,172458-78630, ,""HOSE F403BCO27",1,,,5555555532533322351
37,2,,172458-78640, ,""HOSE F403BCO27",1,,,,55535555353323351
38,2,,172458-78650, ,""HOSE F403BB055",1,,,.55555553555325551
39,2,,172458-78660, ,""HOSE F403BCO30",1,,,.55555553555325551

40,2, ,172458-78670, ,""HOSE F403BCO65S™,1,,,,.55555555335253551
41,2,,172458-78790, ,""HOSE F403BB116S™,1,,,,.5555555535253551
42,2,,24315-000110, ,"0-RING 1B P-11.0",4,,,,555355555323353351
43,2,,26013-100202, ,""BOLT W/WASHER M10X20",3,,,,.555555555533532551
44,2 ,,26013-100202, ,""BOLT W/WASHER M10X20",3,,,,.555555555533532551
45,2, ,26013-100352, ,"BOLT M10X 35",1,,,.:55535553522335551



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Yanmar+B2+5+EXCAVATOR+CRAWLER+BACKHOE

